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1
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Giulia Orlandi

Federica Abram

Federica Califfano

Nome Cognome BLOCCHI 
CHIUSI

TOTALE

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

Federica Abram 2 194

Giulia Orlandi 1 99

Milena Bergna 1 99

Benedetta Luccarelli 1 95

Chiara Paoli 1 95

Federica Califfano 1 95

Maddalena Bianchi 1 95



Nome Cognome Numero blocchi 
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Arianna Casanova 29

Benedetta Luccarelli 26

Johanna Mergin 20

Silke Griesser 20

Federica Califano 17

Michela Facci 13

Chiara Paoli 13

Erika Delpivo 12

Elena Zanon 11

Alice Laverda 8

Elisa Larger 4

Federica Abram 2


